OP \$40.00 1211859

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM334503

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER AND CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	08/01/1977

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
KSHE, INC.		07/22/1977	CORPORATION: MISSOURI

NEWLY MERGED ENTITY DATA

Name	Execution Date	Entity Type
Delaware KSHE, INC.	07/22/1977	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

MERGED ENTITY'S NEW NAME (RECEIVING PARTY)

Name:	KSHE, INC.	
Street Address:	875 N. Michigan Ave.	
City:	Chicago	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60611	
Entity Type:	tity Type: CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1211859	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3179575011

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (317) 399-2811 tm-dept@quarles.com Email: **Correspondent Name:** Joel E. Tragesser

Address Line 1: 135 N. Pennsylvania St., Suite 2400

Address Line 4: Indianapolis, INDIANA 46204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	310722.00271
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Joel E. Tragesser
SIGNATURE:	/Joel E. Tragesser/
DATE SIGNED:	03/10/2015

Total Attachments: 4

source=Merger - Delaware KSHE, Inc. (1977)#page1.tif source=Merger - Delaware KSHE, Inc. (1977)#page2.tif source=Merger - Delaware KSHE, Inc. (1977)#page3.tif source=Merger - Delaware KSHE, Inc. (1977)#page4.tif

150200972

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

OF

DELAWARE KSHE, INC. (DEL.DOM.)

MERGING

KSHE, INC. (MO.DOM.)

UNDER NAME OF

KSHE, INC. (DEL.DOM.)

8347-88 FIRED

Mi: 100 3:30 P. Yn

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005474 FRAME: 0293

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

OF

KSHE, INC.

INTO

DELAWARE KSHE, INC.

Pursuant to Section 252(c), of the General Corporation Law

*-----

DELAWARE KSHE, INC., a corporation formed under the laws of the State of Delaware, desiring to merge into itself KSHE, INC. pursuant to the provisions of Section 252(c), of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY as follows:

FIRST: That the names and states of incorporation of each constituent corporation are:

NAME

STATE OF INCORPORATION

KSHE, INC.

Missouri

DELAWARE KSHE, INC.

Delaware

SECOND: That a Plan and Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each constituent corporation in accordance with Section 252(c) of the General Corporation Law.

THIRD: That the name of the surviving corporation is to be KSHE, INC. (changed from DELAWARE KSHE, INC. pursuant to paragraph FOURTH below).

FOURTH: The Certificate of Incorporation of DELAWARE KSHE, INC., as amended by the Plan and Agreement of Merger, shall be the certificate of the surviving corporation, except that Article 1. of the Certificate of Incorporation is

amended to read as follows:

 The name of the corporation is KSHE, INC.

Article 4. of the Certificate of Incorporation is amended to read as follows:

4. The total number of shares of Common Stock which the corporation shall have authority to issue is six hundred twenty-five thousand (625,000) and the par value of each of such shares is Ten Cents (\$0.10) amounting in the aggregate to Sixty-Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars (\$62,500).

Agreement of Merger is on file at the principal place of business of DELAWARE KSHE, INC., Crestwood, Missouri, and that a copy thereof will be furnished by the surviving corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of any constituent corporation.

SIXTH: That the authorized capital stock of KSHE, INC. (the Missouri corporation) is 625,000 shares of Common Stock, par value \$0.10 per share.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, DELAWARE KSHE, INC. has caused this Certificate to be executed by its officers thereunto duly authorized this 22nd day of July, 1977.

DELAWARE, KSHE, INC

Vice President

ATTEST:

Assistant Secretary

DELAWARE KSHE, INC. CORPORATE SEAL DELAWARE

Certificate of Merger of the "KSHE, INC.",

a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Missouri,

merging with and into the "DELAWARE KSHE, INC.",

a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware,

under the name of "KSHE, INC.",

as received and filed in this office the first day of August,

A.D. 1977, at 3:30 o'clock P.M.

And I do hereby further certify that the aforesaid Corporation shall be governed by the laws of the State of Delaware.

TRADEMARK REEL: 005474 FRAME: 0296

RECORDED: 03/10/2015